
Graveney Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

ELMHURST AVENUE Son has punched door 
causing damage and 
flipped over table 

09/07/2023 
13:00:00 

  

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

IPSWICH ROAD Victims vehicle broken into 
and back pack. 

09/07/2023 
21:23:00 

09/07/2023 
23:15:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SEELY ROAD property stolen from car 09/07/2023 
21:00:00 

10/07/2023 
07:00:00 

Graveney Burglary - Residential LINKS ROAD Suspect damaged the lock 
on front door to gain entry 
into premises. 

09/07/2023 
19:30:00 

09/07/2023 
19:45:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

STREATHAM ROAD theft of bike from lock up 14/07/2023 
16:30:00 

17/07/2023 
07:30:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TYNEMOUTH ROAD items taken from vehicle 
not known if forced entry 

19/07/2023 
22:00:00 

20/07/2023 
07:43:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SEELY ROAD Victim reporting change 
stolen from inside vehicle 

15/07/2023 
19:00:00 

16/07/2023 
06:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HEATON ROAD UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) 
HAVE STOLEN VICTIMS 
VEHICLE 

24/07/2023 
18:00:00 

25/07/2023 
07:01:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MELROSE AVENUE Between 2230hrs on 
24JUL23 and 0730hrs on 
25JUL23 an unknown 
suspect stole the victim car 
Key taken. 

24/07/2023 
22:30:00 

25/07/2023 
07:30:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ASHBOURNE ROAD Vehicle stolen from outside 
home by two males with 
scanning device, vehicle 
has since been found in 
damaged state 

28/07/2023 
01:20:00 

28/07/2023 
01:30:00 

 


