Graveney	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	ELMHURST AVENUE	Son has punched door causing damage and flipped over table	09/07/2023 13:00:00	
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	IPSWICH ROAD	Victims vehicle broken into and back pack.	09/07/2023 21:23:00	09/07/2023 23:15:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	SEELY ROAD	property stolen from car	09/07/2023 21:00:00	10/07/2023 07:00:00
Graveney	Burglary - Residential	LINKS ROAD	Suspect damaged the lock on front door to gain entry into premises.	09/07/2023 19:30:00	09/07/2023 19:45:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	STREATHAM ROAD	theft of bike from lock up	14/07/2023 16:30:00	17/07/2023 07:30:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	TYNEMOUTH ROAD	items taken from vehicle not known if forced entry	19/07/2023 22:00:00	20/07/2023 07:43:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	SEELY ROAD	Victim reporting change stolen from inside vehicle	15/07/2023 19:00:00	16/07/2023 06:00:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HEATON ROAD	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE STOLEN VICTIMS VEHICLE	24/07/2023 18:00:00	25/07/2023 07:01:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MELROSE AVENUE	Between 2230hrs on 24JUL23 and 0730hrs on 25JUL23 an unknown suspect stole the victim car Key taken.	24/07/2023 22:30:00	25/07/2023 07:30:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ASHBOURNE ROAD	Vehicle stolen from outside home by two males with scanning device, vehicle has since been found in damaged state	28/07/2023 01:20:00	28/07/2023 01:30:00